
Pools
Group A

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Draw # Name NOC
Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. C.Pts.
Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. T.Pts.

1A ASAD Muhammad PAK 2A 5 3A 4 4A 4 13
4 2 15 2 26 2 6

2A THATTHAVONG Khonekeo LAO 1A 0 4A 4 3A 0 4
4 0 16 2 27 0 2

3A KHULTEE Munkhjargal MGL 4A 4 1A 1 2A 5 10
5 2 15 1 27 2 5

4A KHALDAR UULU Bek KGZ 3A 0 2A 0 1A 0 0
5 0 16 0 26 0 0

Group B
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Draw # Name NOC
Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. C.Pts.
Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. T.Pts.

1B TRAN Van Tuan VIE 2B 0 3B 5 4B 0 5
6 0 17 2 28 0 2

2B HOSSEINIJAM Seyedkamran IRI 1B 4 4B 5 3B 4 13
6 2 18 2 29 2 6

3B CHON Thoun CAM 4B 0 1B 0 2B 0 0
7 0 17 0 29 0 0

4B LEE Seunga KOR 3B 4 2B 0 1B 4 8
7 2 18 0 28 2 4

Group C
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Draw # Name NOC
Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. C.Pts.
Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. T.Pts.

1C SHEPON Sheikh BAN 2C 0 3C 5 4C 0 5
8 0 19 2 30 0 2

2C BAYRAMOW Didar TKM 1C 4 4C 4 3C 4 12
8 2 20 2 31 2 6

3C TRAZONA Smael PHI 4C 0 1C 0 2C 1 1
9 0 19 0 31 1 1

4C AMRI Husnul INA 3C 4 2C 0 1C 4 8
9 2 20 0 30 2 4

Group D
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Draw # Name NOC
Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. C.Pts.
Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. T.Pts.

1D AL-HIMY Mostafa YEM 2D 0 3D 0 4D 4 4
10 0 21 0 32 2 2

2D PASAWANG Tadsapol THA 1D 4 4D 4 3D 0 8
10 2 22 2 33 0 4

3D IZBASSAR Bauyrzhan KAZ 4D 4 1D 4 2D 4 12
11 2 21 2 33 2 6

4D BADR Bakhit Sharaif QAT 3D 0 2D 0 1D 1 1
11 0 22 0 32 1 1
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Finals

Draw # Name NOC
Opp. # C.Pts.
Bout # T.Pts.

1/2 F
1A ASAD M PAK

2B 1
34 1

2B HOSSEINIJAM S IRI
1A 4
34 2

1/2 F
2C BAYRAMOW D TKM

3D 4
35 2

3D IZBASSAR B KAZ
2C 1
35 1

BR
1A ASAD M PAK

3D 4
38 2

3D IZBASSAR B KAZ
1A 0
38 0

F
2B HOSSEINIJAM S IRI

2C 4
39 2

2C BAYRAMOW D TKM
2B 0
39 0

CLASSIFICATION

1 HOSSEINIJAM Seyedkamran IRI

2 BAYRAMOW Didar TKM

3 ASAD Muhammad PAK

3 IZBASSAR Bauyrzhan KAZ

5 KHULTEE Munkhjargal MGL

6 AMRI Husnul INA

6 LEE Seunga KOR

6 PASAWANG Tadsapol THA

9 SHEPON Sheikh BAN

9 TRAN Van Tuan VIE

11 AL-HIMY Mostafa YEM

12 THATTHAVONG Khonekeo LAO

13 BADR Bakhit Sharaif QAT

13 TRAZONA Smael PHI

15 CHON Thoun CAM

15 KHALDAR UULU Bek KGZ

Legend:
# Number C. Pts. Classification Points
Opp. Opponent T. Pts. Technical Points
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